

DSG, INC. NAMED ONE OF THE FASTEST GROWING COMPANIES IN THE PHILADELPHIA REGION

Malvern, PA, September 16, 2007--DSG, Inc., a leading global provider of EDC software for the life sciences industry, today announced that it was named one of the fastest growing companies in the Philadelphia region by Philadelphia 100. The Philadelphia 100 recognizes privately-held companies that maintain consistently high growth rates over three consecutive years. DSG achieved this recognition through the successful development and distribution of software and services that support clinical trial data collection. The survey was conducted jointly by the Philadelphia Business Journal and the Wharton Small Business Development Center.

"The outstanding team of professionals at DSG has made this prestigious recognition possible, I am very proud to see our consistent growth and will see the same level of success as we continue to expand our services in the global market," stated Tony Varano, founder and CEO of DSG.

Recent company milestones include:

- record growth and revenue in 2006 in all areas of business
- the addition of more than 25 new customers last year
- the release of multi-language eCaseLink capabilities
- major inroads and partnerships in the Japanese and Chinese markets
- dismissal of an industry-sensitive patent lawsuit

DSG, Inc. has been supporting clinical trial data collection with innovative technology solutions including EDC, electronic patient diaries and digital on-demand CRF publishing management software since 1992. DSG's products allow user-friendly, accurate and efficient data capture at any investigator site regardless of the site's technological infrastructure. DSG has successfully supported over 400 clinical trials for more than 300 companies, at over 18,000 sites with more than 200,000 patients worldwide. For more information, please visit www.dsg-us.com.

The Philadelphia 100 was founded in 1988 to publicly identify, recognize and promote young successful companies in the Greater Philadelphia region. The Philadelphia 100 is a registered trademark of the Entrepreneurs' Forum of Greater Philadelphia, The Philadelphia Business Journal and The Wharton Small Business Development Center.